
pachet 9712

I.D.: 98010488

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 30.05.24 | Coduri CPV | 31680000-6 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 289,09 RON - 289,09 RON

Descriere: 1 1035564 LH BEC LED 6,5W 600LM GX5.3 CW 10,00 BUC 9,16 91,59 19 17,41 include taxa verde 0,28 lei/BUC 2 1002435 SIR CLEME 10A 01750 1,00 BUC 7,11 7,11 19 1,35 include taxa verde 0,05 lei/BUC 3 1002574 SPOT ELC 307 WH 50W 220V GU10 70147 2,00 BUC 9,06 18,12 19 3,44 include taxa verde 0,8 lei/BUC 4 1054417 DULIE CERAMICA GX 5.3 CU CABLU LOH 10,00 BUC 1,00 10,00 19 1,90 5 1049975 DALTA LATA SDS PLUS 20X250MM 2608578518 5,00 BUC 19,93 99,66 19 18,94 6 1049976 SPITZ SDS PLUS 14X250MM 2608578516 5,00 BUC 12,52 62,61 19 11,89
